TMI6036-XX/TMI6036D-XX V1.0 2023.12 1
TMI6036-XX
TMI6036D-XX
300mA, Low noise, High PSRR, High speed, CMOS
LDO Regulators with fixed Voltage
Features
 VIN Voltage Range: 1.4V to 5.5V

Thermal Pad
GND
Thermal Pad
GND
1 2 3
45
VIN GND EN
NCVOUT
TMI6036D-XX
DFN1x1-4
TMI6036-XX
SOT23-5
ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Output Voltage Package Top Marking Quantity/Reel
TMI6036D-09 0.9V DFN1X1-4 TZAxxx 10000
TMI6036D-10 1.0V DFN1X1-4 TZBxxx 10000
TMI6036D-12 1.2V DFN1X1-4 TZCxxx 10000
TMI6036D-13 1.3V DFN1X1-4 TZDxxx 10000
TMI6036D-15 1.5V DFN1X1-4 TZDxxx 10000
TMI6036D-18 1.8V DFN1X1-4 TZExxx 10000
TMI6036D-25 2.5V DFN1X1-4 TZFxxx 10000
TMI6036D-28 2.8V DFN1X1-4 TZGxxx 10000
TMI6036D-30 3.0V DFN1X1-4 TZHxxx 10000
TMI6036D-33 3.3V DFN1X1-4 TZIxxx 10000
TMI6036-09 0.9V SOT23-5 TSAxxx 3000
TMI6036-10 1.0V SOT23-5 TSBxxx 3000
TMI6036-12 1.2V SOT23-5 TSCxxx 3000
TMI6036-13 1.3V SOT23-5 TSDxxx 3000
TMI6036-15 1.5V SOT23-5 TSExxx 3000
TMI6036-18 1.8V SOT23-5 TSFxxx 3000
TMI6036-25 2.5V SOT23-5 TSJxxx 3000
TMI6036-28 2.8V SOT23-5 TSKxxx 3000
TMI6036-30 3.0V SOT23-5 TSLxxx 3000
TMI6036-33 3.3V SOT23-5 TSMxxx 3000
TMI6036D-XX and TMI6036-XX devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
TMI6036-XX/TMI6036D-XX V1.0 2023.12 3
TMI6036-XX
TMI6036D-XX
Pin Functions
Pin